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MOST IMPORTANT CANADIAN DOMESITIC EXPORTS (ttiousands cdn $)
1982 1983 1984

WOOD PULP AND SIMILAR PULP
IRON ORES AND CONCENTRATES
FLAXSEED
ALUMINUM, INCLUDING ALLOYS
NEWSPRINT PAPER
COPPER AND ALLOYS
PRECIQUS METALS, INCLUDING ALLOYS
BARLEY
OTHER END PRODUOTS
ASBESTOS, UNKANUFACTURED

269,2
92,2:
37,2
14, 6
46,0:
45, 3

1:

22,1f
55,4e

MOST IMPORTANT IMPORTS INTO CANADA (thousands cdn S
1982

PASSENGER AUTOS AND CHASSIS
ORGANIC CHEMICALS
ALUMINUN, INCLUDING ALLOYS
OTHER SPECIAL INDUSTRY MACHINERY
MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS, EXCEPT ENGINES
OTHER SPECIAL TRANSACTIONS - TRADE
WHEEL TRACTORS, NEW
ALUMINUN ORES, CONCENTRATES & SCRAP
PRINTING PRESSES
OTHER MEASURING, LAB. EQUIP. ETC.

202,921
56,503
14,459
51,350
27,385
32,425
21,340

30
14,152
26,373

37 230,560
L2 61,772
77 84,362

18 25,318
36 35,447
37 51,463
326,7
0 21,717

55 27,924
56 29,601

1983

238,200
66,886
23,367
32,236
26,306
29,318
36,611
29,067
18,607
36,576

FOREIGN DIRECT INVESTMENT IN CANADA (millions cdn $)
1981 1982 1983 1984

1,965 2,047 2,163 2,359
--- --------------------------------------------------------------------

CANADIAN DIRECT INVESTMENT ABROAD <millions cdn $)
1981 1982 1983 1984

281 244 192 257
--- --------------------------------------------------------------------

IMMIGRATION - COUNTRY 0F TJAST PERMANENT RESIDENCE
1979 1980 1981 1982

1,323 1,643 2,188 4,425
-------------------------------------------------------------------

NON RESIDENT TRAVELLERS ENTERING CANADA - COUTRWYR 0F RESIDENCE
1981 1982 1983 1984

241,024 219,715 191,045 200,155
----------------------------------------------------------------------

OFFICIAL DEVELOPMENT ASSISTANCE AS REPORTED BY OECD (millions US $) 1983
ODA % OF TOTAL ODA % OF GNP

3,176 8.8 .49

STANDARD 0F LIVING AS REPORTED BY QECU
PRIVATE CONSUMPTION PER CAP ITA CONS. PRICES

1981 RANK( ANONO 1970 RAK A2<ONG AVERAGE ANN. INC.
1981 US $ OECD MENEERS OECD NEMBERS 1977 TO 1982

6,270 12 9 4.7
----------------------------------------------

281,430
77,054
67,918
47,372
45,971
44,736
37,896
30,950
28,940
26,226

1984

336,167
99,105
70,394
50,592
49,079
45,093
44,641
41,232
40,495
38,250


