MOST IMPORTANT CANADIAN DOMESTIC EXPORTS	(thousands co	in \$)	
	1982	1983	1984
WOOD PULP AND SIMILAR PULP	269,297	230,560	281,430
IRON ORES AND CONCENTRATES	92,212	61,772	77,054
FLAXSEED	37,277	84,362	67,918
ALUMINUM, INCLUDING ALLOYS	14,648	25,318	47,372
NEWSPRINT PAPER	46,036	35,447	45,971
COPPER AND ALLOYS	45,387	51,463	44,736
PRECIOUS METALS, INCLUDING ALLOYS	132	6,976	37,896
BARLEY	0	21,717	30,950
OTHER END PRODUCTS	22,155	27,924	28,940
ASBESTOS, UNMANUFACTURED	55,456	29,601	26,226
MOST IMPORTANT IMPORTS INTO CANADA (thou	sands cdn \$)		
	1982	1983	1984
			1504
PASSENGER AUTOS AND CHASSIS	202,921	238,200	336,167
ORGANIC CHEMICALS	56,503	66,886	99,105
ALUMINUM, INCLUDING ALLOYS	14,459	23,367	
OTHER SPECIAL INDUSTRY MACHINERY	51,350	32,236	50,592
MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS, EXCEPT ENGINES	27,385	26,306	49,079
OTHER SPECIAL TRANSACTIONS - TRADE	32,425	29,318	45,093
WHEEL TRACTORS, NEW	21,340		44,641
ALUMINUM ORES, CONCENTRATES & SCRAP	30	29,067	41,232
PRINTING PRESSES	14,152	18,607	40,495
OTHER MEASURING, LAB. EQUIP. ETC.	26,373	36,576	38,250
1,965 2,047 2,163	2,359	9	ibe
CANADIAN DIRECT INVESTMENT ABROAD (milli	ons cdn \$)		
1981 1982 1983	1984	1	
281 244 192	25"	7	
IMMIGRATION - COUNTRY OF LAST PERMANENT	RESIDENCE		
	1982	NOTE STRO	
CHARLE OTRERIO & SERVICE	1502		
1,323 1,643 2,188	4,425	5 5863	
NON RESIDENT TRAVELLERS ENTERING CANADA	- COUNTRY OF I	PECIDENCE	£ 25
1981 1982 1983			
	190-	O ADAMAS	
241,024 219,715 191,045	200,155	5	
OFFICIAL DEVELOPMENT ASSISTANCE AS REPOR ODA % OF TOTAL ODA % OF		nillions U	S \$) 1983
3,176 8.8	.49		
TANDARD OF LIVING AS REPORTED BY OECD			
PRIVATE CONSUMPTION PER CAPITA	814 A	NS. PRICE	20,00
1981 RANK AMONG 1970	DANY AMONG AL	PRICE ANN	TNC
981 US \$ OECD MEMBERS OECD			
DOT OD A OBCD MEMBERS OECD	MEMBERS 19	77 10 198	4
6,270 12	9	4.7	
0/2/0	9	4.1	